Front page
Interior page
DATA SHEET
Supports up to 30 DSPs with
local packet processing
resources and a powerful
general purpose processor
all on one blade

Interior page
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-8310-0-T10
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - no I7-620LE - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE
MODULE SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ATCA-8310-IA-T5
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - I7-620LE/4GB - 5 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE
MODULE SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ATCA-8310-IA-T10
ATCA BLADE - P4080/2GB - I7-620LE/4GB - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB - SRIO - 2 FREE MODULE
SLOTS - SW LICENSES: P4080 BBS
ARTM-831X-IP ARTM-831X-2X10GE-4X1GBE
SM-BBS-WR-ATCA-8310
BASIC BLADE SERVICES SW AND SRSTACKWARE PROTOCOLS BASED ON WR PNE – CD MEDIA
ONLY
MEZZ-83XX-EXTR-TOOL EXTRACTION TOOL FOR THE ATCA-83XX MEZZANINE MODULES
831X-MEZZ-T10 DSP MODULE FOR ATCA-8310 - 10 X TMS320TCI6486/256MB
8310-SSD-100GB-MLC SSD FOR ATCA-83XX IA PROCESSOR -  100GB NET CAPACITY - MLC TECHNOLOGY
RJ45-DSUB-ATCA
RJ45 DSUB CABLE FOR THE ATCA-7140, 7X50, 736X, 737X, 747X, 83XX, 940X ATCA BLADES
(ROHS 6/6)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Front page
Interior page
EmersonNetworkPower.com/EmbeddedComputing
Emerson Network Power
Offices: Tempe, AZ U.S.A. 1 800 759 1107 or +1 602 438 5720
Paris, France +33 1 60 92 31 20 • Munich, Germany +49 89 9608 2333 • Tel Aviv, Israel +972 9 9560361
Hong Kong +852 2176 3540 • Shanghai, China +8610 8563 1122 • Tokyo, Japan +81 3 5403 2730 • Seoul, Korea +82 2 3483 1500
Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling
Business-Critical Continuity™.
Emerson, Business-Critical Continuity and
Emerson Network Power are trademarks of
Emerson Electric Co. or one of its affiliated
companies.  ©2012 Emerson Electric Co.
AC Power
Connectivity
DC Power
Embedded Computing
Embedded Power
Infrastructure Management & Monitoring
Outside Plant
Power Switching & Controls
Precision Cooling
Racks & Integrated Cabinets
Services
Surge Protection
ATCA-8310-D1  02/29/12
PICMG, AdvancedTCA, ATCA and the AdvancedTCA logo are registered trademarks of the PCI Industrial Manufacturers Group.  Intel and Core are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the
U.S. and other countries. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
This document identifies products, their specifications, and their characteristics, which may be suitable for certain applications. It does not constitute an offer to sell or a commitment of present or future
availability, and should not be relied upon to state the terms and conditions, including warranties and disclaimers thereof, on which Emerson Network Power may sell products. A prospective buyer should